
FRIED DIMSUM  炸點心類 
D24
D25
D28
D31
D35
D36

Radish Cake (Deep-Fried or Pan Fried) (6 pcs)  
Fried Pork Dumpling  
Taro Puff (3 pcs)  
Crispy Seafood Rolls (3 pcs)  
Stuffed Eggplant (3 pcs)  
Kutchay Spring Roll (6 pcs)  

145  
175  
175  
260  
145  
185  

STEAMED DIMSUM  蒸點心類  
D21
D23
D26
D27
D30
D32
D40D40
D41

Asado Siopao (2 pcs)  
Special Bola-Bola Siopao (3 pcs)  
Hakaw Shrimp Dumplings (4 pcs)  
Pork Siomai (4 pcs)  
Chicken Feet (3 pcs)  
Machang (3 pcs) 
Dumplings in Chili Sauce (8 pcs)Dumplings in Chili Sauce (8 pcs)  
Shrimp & Vegetable Dumpling (3 pcs)

205
195
230
205
165
235
395395
160

CONGEE  粥類 
C1
C3
C5
C7
C9

Seafood & Vegetables  
Century Egg & Shredded Pork   
Chicken & Shiitake Mushroom 
Special Halo-Halo    
Pork Bola-Bola   

188 / 285
155 / 220
155 / 220
175 / 278
158 / 260

(solo / large)

(solo / large)NOODLE SOUP  湯麵類  
N43
N45
N51
N56
N61

Wanton   
Beef Brisket 
Chicken  
Beef Brisket & Wanton  
Spicy Beef  
 

160 / 265
185 / 310
160 / 295
180 / 310
190 / 365

DRY NOODLES  炒麵與撈麵類    
N49
N50
N52
N53
N55
N57
N59N59

Braised Beef Brisket 
King Dao Noodles
Luk Yuen Special Noodles   
Crispy Noodles w/ Shredded Pork 
Crispy Noodles w/ Seafood  
Hong Kong Stir-Fried Noodles  
Birthday NoodlesBirthday Noodles

285
228
575
428
548
250
555555

RICE TOPPINGS  套餐飯類   配凍冰檸檬紅茶   

R1
R3
R6
R7
R9
R10

Beef Brisket 
Fried Pork Dumpling  
Fish Fillet w/ Ampalaya  
Golden Fried Chicken 
Lemon Chicken   
Salt & Pepper Spareribs 

335
330
295
310
325
355

(All Rice-toppings come with an iced tea)
Bestsellers Spicy

A LA CARTE  小菜類    

K1
K2
K3

Chicken & Corn Soup 
Hot & Sour Soup 
Seafood & Tofu Soup 
   

SOUP 湯類 
135 / 245
145 / 285
165 / 305

(solo / large)

K5
K6

Sweet & Sour Pork  
Salt & Pepper Spareribs  

PORK  豬肉類
425
560

K8
K9
K9a

Lemon Chicken  
Crispy Butter Chicken  
Golden Fried Chicken (Half / Whole)

CHICKEN  雞類

K10
K11
K13b

Stir-Fried Beef w/ Broccoli  
Beef w/ Ampalaya  in Taosi Sauce  
Sizzling Beef     

BEEF  牛肉類

K14
K15a
K15b
K16
K17
K18

Salt & Pepper Cuttlefish        
Sweet & Sour Fish
Fish Fillet in Taosi Sauce 
Steamed Fish Fillet  
Stir-Fried Shrimp w/ Cashew
Crispy Peppercorn Prawns 

SEAFOOD  海鮮類     
315
340
340
325
 415
620

V1
V2

V4
V8
V6

Braised Mixed Vegetables
Seasonal Vegetables (Oyster Sauce
or Garlic)  
Stir-Fried Green Bean w/ Minced Pork   
Sizzling Mixed Vegetable & Mushroom   
Crispy Salt & Pepper Tofu  

VEGETABLES AND TOFU  蔬菜類  豆腐類            
540
230

285
389
198

R2
R14

Yang Chow Fried Rice  
Seafood Fried Rice  

FRIED RICE  炒飯類
295
315

410
435

575 / 995

450
420
 455



B1CHICKEN SET  燒汁雞扒便當   
Pan-Fried Chicken   
Fried Pork Dumpling 
Hong Kong Stir-Fried Noodles  
Fried Rice  

(All Signature Sets come with snowballs and an iced tea)

420

B2BEEF SET  紅燒牛腩便當     
Beef Brisket  
Taro Puff  
Hong Kong Stir-Fried Noodles 
Fried Rice  

Bestsellers Spicy

485

B3

B4

FISH SET  魚片便當    
Fish Fillet w/ Taosi Sauce 
Kutchay Spring Rolls
Hong Kong Stir-Fried Noodles 
Fried Rice  

PORK SET  吉列豬扒便當     
Sweet & Sour Pork  
Shrimp & Vegetable Dumpling
Hong Kong Stir-Fried Noodles 
Fried Rice  

420

440

                                       

                                          

 
4,500

DS1
DS2
DS5
DS7
DS8
DS11

Sesame Balls (Buchi)      
Almond Jelly w/ Fruits
Snow Balls    
Chinese Halo-Halo    
Single Scoop Ice Cream  
Mango Sago    

125
120
95
215
75
139

B1
B2

B8
B9
B10

House Blend Iced Tea   
Fresh Fruit Shakes 
(Ripe Mango, Green Mango, Watermelon, Melon)    
Softdrinks (In Can)                    
San Miguel Pale Pilsen (In Can)  
Bottled Water   

75
105

80
110
45

ALA CARTE  小菜類  (8-10 persons)
Yang Chow Fried Rice    
Hong Kong Stir-Fried Noodles 
Birthday Noodles    
Sweet & Sour Pork    
Salt & Pepper Spareribs  
Lemon Chicken Lemon Chicken    
Sliced Beef w/ Broccoli     
Sweet & Sour Fish  
Stir-Fried Shrimps w/ Cashew 

1,050
880
1,950
1,600
1,535
1,660
1,4351,435
1,095
1,320

DIMSUM  點心類    
(1 order FREE for every 10 regular orders)
Asado Siopao   
Fried Pork Dumpling  
Hakaw Shrimp Dumpling    
Pork Siomai    
Crispy Seafood Rolls (3pcs)Crispy Seafood Rolls (3pcs)  
Kutchay Spring Rolls (6 pcs)  
Crispy Salt & Pepper Tofu  
Buchi  

www.lukyuen.com.ph Luk Yuen LukYuenPhilippines

Store Website

• ALABANG: 8772-4967; 09560286432 • CASH&CARRY: 8856-5778; 09163708900 • CAPITOL COMMONS: 8652-1758; 09159387529
• GLORIETTA: 7958-6968; 09163764564 • GREENHILLS: 8721-2620; 09673706452 • MEGA MALL: 8633-4396; 09542538260

GIFT CERTIFICATES
Delight your loved ones with a taste 
of traditional Cantonese cuisine.

DESSERTS  甜點類        BEVERAGES   特式飲料

SET MENU 2   套餐 2  (for 6 persons)                                             
Seafood & Tofu Soup 
Crispy Seafood Rolls 
Steamed Fish Fillet 
Stir Fried Beef w/ Vegetables 
Golden Fried Chicken  
Braised Mixed VegetablesBraised Mixed Vegetables 
Birthday Noodles  
Seafood Fried Rice  
Mango Sago  
Iced Tea      

SET MENU 1  套餐 1 (for 4 persons)                                           
Seafood & Tofu Soup 
Taro Puff 
Sweet & Sour Chicken 
Steamed Fish Fillet 
Braised Beancurd w/ Minced Beef in Chili Sauce  
Birthday NoodlesBirthday Noodles  
Seafood Fried Rice  
Mango Sago  
Iced Tea   

                                         2,900
 

                                          

 

SET MENU  套餐  

LUK YUEN 
SIGNATURE SETS  
鹿苑美味套餐

PARTY PLATTERS  派對拼盤  


